* %
* %

4

* %
* %

NFL Pick’Em
Mike’s Global Grill

Join the gang at Mike’s for
NFL Pick’em game every
week. Forms available now.

Week #14 Results

Doug takes it this week.

Last year we gave away over three
thousand dollars. With record
breaking participation, expect record
breaking pots each week. Don’t miss
a week of the action. Entry forms
available at Mike’s and online at
mikesglobalgrill.com.

Join us every week to watch both
College and NFL football on multiple
screens with multiple feeds. Food and
Drink specials and more.

Week 14
Payout: $160
Progressive Pot (This Week): $55

Total Paid Out for Season: $2211
Total Progressive Pot (Season) $696
Money won in 2022: $3,193

23 NFL Pick’em Results Week 14

Tony
Chef Mike

Eddie’s Metal Art

Lester

Ken C

Patrick/Anita

Carla/Gordon

Perfect Dave

John Phillips

Hytower

RickTory

Hugh Mr. Terrific

Steve L
Bobstick
Sherry
Levin

Chow

9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
5
5
5
4
3

Leyda

Picks
11

=
o

Tiebreaker
91
67
90
86
96
89
68
67
92
89

80.5
85
69
73
70
94
84
83

68.5
85
86
69
82
77
99
88
97
80
82

84.5
63

100
85
94
88
84
62
92
86
58
71
82
48
78
82
84

Margin

-26
-2
-25
-21
-31
-24
-3

-2
-27
-24
-15.5
-20

-29
-19
-18
-3.5
-20
-21

-17
-12
-34
-23
-32
-15
-17
-19:5

-35
-20
-29
-23
-19

-27
-21

-17

17
-13
-17
-19

Place

© © o N o o b W N =



