

NFL Pick'Em Mike's Global Grill

Join the gang at Mike's for NFL Pick'em game every week. Forms available now.

Week #14 Results

Doug takes it this week.

Last year we gave away over three thousand dollars. With record breaking participation, expect record breaking pots each week. Don't miss a week of the action. Entry forms available at Mike's and online at mikesglobalgrill.com.

Join us every week to watch both College and NFL football on multiple screens with multiple feeds. Food and Drink specials and more.

Week 14 Payout: \$160

Progressive Pot (This Week): \$55

Total Paid Out for Season: \$2211 Total Progressive Pot (Season) \$696

Money won in 2022: \$3,193

23 NFL Pick'em Results Week 14

201112	D: 1			D.
	Picks	Tiebreaker 91	Margin	Place
Doug	11		-26	1
Keri	10 9	67 90	-2	2
Heidi			-25	3
Keith	9	86 96	-21	4
Dana _			-31	5
Tony	9	89 68	-24	6
Chef Mike	8	67	-3	7
Mike G	8	92	-2	8
Eddie's Metal Art	8	89	-27	9
Lester	8	80.5	-24	9
Ken C	8	85	-15.5	11
Mike R	8	69	-20	12
Ralph	8	73	-4	12
Candice	8	70	-8	14
Patrick/Anita	8	94	-5	15
Mike K	8	84	-29	15
Carla/Gordon Amber	8	83	-19	17 18
	8	68.5	-18 -3.5	
Lorie	8	85		19 20
Frank S	8	86	-20 -21	21
Shelley Katie	7	69	-21	22
Perfect Dave	7	82	-17	23
John Phillips	7	77	-17	24
Dennis	7	99	-34	24
Kirk	7	88	-23	26
Rocky	7	97	-32	26
Glen	7	80	-15	28
John Allen	7	82	-17	28
Bryan	7	84.5	-19.5	28
Alie	7	63	2	31
Mark K	6	100	-35	32
Hytower	6	85	-20	33
Chip	6	94	-29	34
RickTory	6	88	-23	34
Mike D	6	84	-19	36
Susan	6	62	3	36
Hugh Mr. Terrific	6	92	-27	36
Greg	6	86	-21	39
Kevin	6	58	7	40
Steve L	5	71	-6	41
Bobstick	5	82	-17	42
Sherry	5	48	17	43
Levin	5	78	-13	44
Chow	4	82	-17	44
Leyda	3	84	-19	46